www.narbutas.comInformation updated August 2023
SOFT ROCK lounge & soft furniture
FEATURES
	• Modular lounge system with endless possibilities to create unique and inspiring spaces;
	• Easy to assemble and disassemble;
	• Integrated power sockets or USB (Type A+C, max 5A) modules enables charging of mobile phones, tablets or laptops;
	• Cable management solutions ETL Listed to UL 962A for North America and SEV 1011 for Switzerland;
	• Dividing screens sound absorption class C (only when upholstered with fabric, not RNN).

in the closed position. This is known as trip-free mechanism. The contacts open and close with a positive snap action and
the tripped state is clearly indicated by the extended projection of the reset button.
ORDERING EXAMPLE 1
www.narbutas.comInformation updated June 2021
ORDERING EXAMPLE 2
Lounge seater. Metal connectors on L/H SRS002-001 2 pcs.
Lounge seater. Metal connectors on R/H SRS002-100 2 pcs.
Side armrest (center) with USB (plastic
connectors)
SRS206 2 pcs.
Power supply cable ZZZ346/ZZZ347/
ZCH001/ ZCH002/
ZUS049/ ZUS050
1 pc.
Extension cable, 1 m ZZZ348/ZUS051 2 pcs.
Distributor block (1 IN, 2 OUT) ZZZ366 1 pc.
Set of linking parts SRS000 2 pcs.
Pricelist item’s selection
Description Code Quantity
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
1
21
2
4
7
7
6
55
3 3
www.narbutas.comInformation updated June 2021
ORDERING EXAMPLE 3
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
4
99
9
6
8
55
7
3 3
9
3 3
5 5
www.narbutas.comInformation updated June 2021
Pricelist item’s selection
Description Code Quantity
Lounge seater. Metal connectors on L/H SRS002-001 4 pcs.
Lounge seater. Metal connectors on R/H SRS002-100 4 pcs.
Side armrest (center) with USB (plastic
connectors)
SRS206 4 pcs.
Power supply cable ZZZ346/ZZZ347/
ZCH001/ ZCH002/
ZUS049/ ZUS050
1 pc.
Extension cable, 1 m ZZZ348/ZUS051 4 pcs.
Extension cable, 2 m ZZZ349/ZUS052 1 pc.
Distributor block (1 IN, 3 OUT) ZZZ367 1 pc.
Distributor block (1 IN, 2 OUT) ZZZ366 1 pc.
Set of linking parts SRS000 4 pcs.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
www.narbutas.comInformation updated June 2021
ORDERING EXAMPLE 4
1
1
3
1
2
2
2
3
5
1010
10
7
2 1
10
6
6 6
4
4
4
4
4 4
10
6 6
8
66
8
9
www.narbutas.comInformation updated June 2021
Pricelist item’s selection
Description Code Quantity
Lounge seater. Metal connectors on L/H SRS002-001 4 pcs.
Lounge seater. Metal connectors on R/H SRS002-100 4 pcs.
Lounge seater. Metal connectors on R/H and
L/H
SRS002-101 2 pcs.
Side armrest (center) with USB (plastic
connectors)
SRS206 6 pcs.
Power supply cable ZZZ346/ZZZ347/
ZCH001/ ZCH002/
ZUS049/ ZUS050
1 pc.
Extension cable, 1 m ZZZ348/ZUS051 7 pcs.
Extension cable, 2 m ZZZ349/ZUS052 1 pc.
Distributor block (1 IN, 3 OUT) ZZZ367 2 pcs
Distributor block (1 IN, 2 OUT) ZZZ366 1 pc.
Set of linking parts SRS000 5 pcs
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
www.narbutas.comInformation updated June 2021
ORDERING EXAMPLE 5
3
1
3
1
2
3
2
3
10
1313
13
12
13
9 1111
1111
1111
11 11
7
8
4 4
5 6
44
56
11
www.narbutas.comInformation updated June 2021
Pricelist item’s selection
Description Code Quantity
Lounge seater. Metal connectors on L/H SRS002-001 2 pcs.
Lounge seater. Metal connectors on R/H SRS002-100 2 pcs.
Lounge seater. Metal connectors on R/H and
L/H
SRS002-101 4 pcs.
Side armrest (center) with USB (plastic
connectors)
SRS206 4 pcs.
Side armrest (R/H) with USB (plastic
connectors)
SRS204 2 pcs.
Side armrest (L/H) with USB (plastic
connectors)
SRS205 2 pcs.
Distributor block (1 IN, 5 OUT) ZZZ368 1 pc.
Distributor block (1 IN, 3 OUT) ZZZ367 1 pc.
Distributor block (1 IN, 2 OUT) ZZZ366 1 pc.
Power supply cable ZZZ346/ZZZ347/
ZCH001/ ZCH002/
ZUS049/ ZUS050
1 pc.
Extension cable, 1 m ZZZ348/ZUS051 9 pcs.
Extension cable, 2 m ZZZ349/ZUS052 1 pc.
Set of linking parts SRS000 4 pcs.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
11
9
12
10
13
www.narbutas.comInformation updated June 2021
ORDERING EXAMPLE 6
1
3
2
1
9
7
10
11
8
10
10
8
8
5
4
10
5
10
6
www.narbutas.comInformation updated June 2021
Pricelist item’s selection
Description Code Quantity
Lounge seater. Metal connectors on R/H and
L/H
SRS002-101 2 pcs.
Lounge seater. Metal connectors on R/H SRS002-100 1 pc.
Lounge seater. Metal connectors on L/H SRS002-001 1 pc.
Side armrest (R/H) with USB (plastic
connectors)
SRS204 1 pc.
Side armrest (center) with USB (plastic
connectors)
SRS206 2 pcs.
Side armrest (L/H) with USB (plastic
connectors)
SRS205 1 pc.
Set of linking parts SRS000 1 pc.
Distributor block (1 IN, 2 OUT) ZZZ366 3 pcs.
Power supply cable ZZZ346/ZZZ347/
ZCH001/ ZCH002/
ZUS049/ ZUS050
1 pc.
Extension cable, 1 m ZZZ348/ZUS051 5 pcs.
Extension cable, 2 m ZZZ349/ZUS052 1 pc.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
11
9
10
www.narbutas.comInformation updated August 2023
SOFT ROCK Lounge & Soft furniture
ORDERING GUIDELINES
	• Proposed combinations are with glides suitable for soft floors (-). You can also order glides with felt for the hard floors (+).
In this case, you should add 3 mm to the lounge seater height.
	• Armrests can be plain or with built-in electricity solutions – power sockets or USB ports.
	• Please plan the location of the armrests with respect to the existing sockets on the site.
www.narbutas.comInformation updated August 2023
PROPOSED COMBINATIONS
1600
H = 400
2800
16